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5 c h r o n o l o g i e

2013 AD

1500 AD

1000 AD

500 AD

1000 BC

3000 BC

10000 BC

Alt-

und

Mittelsteinzeit

Jungsteinzeit

Bronzezeit

Eisenzeit

Römerzeit

Mittelalter

Neuzeit

Zug - Zugersee

Cham - Oberwil

Baar - Dorfstrasse

Walchwil - Kirche

Baar - Früebergstrasse

Baar - Baarburg

Baar - Schmalholz Cham - Hagendorn

Steinhausen - Sennweid

Cham - Eslen

Cham - Äbnetwald

Zug - Burg

Cham - Hagendorn

Cham - Alpenblick

Risch - Oberrisch Risch- Schwarzenbach

Zug - Ägeristrasse

Cham - Hagendorn

Zug - Rothuswiese

Zug -Schützenmatt

Zug -Gartenstadt Eiszeit
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